ISO 6707-1:2020 (E)

Buildings and civil engineering works — Vocabulary — Part 1: General terms

Contents

Foreword

Introduction

Scope

Normative references

3 Terms

3.1

311
3.1.2
313
3.1.4
3.2

3.21
3.2.2
3.23
3.24
3.3

3.31
3.3.2
3.33
3.34
3.3.5
34

341
3.4.2
343
3.4.4
3.5

3.5.1
3.5.2
3.5.3
3.6

3.7

3.71
3.7.2
3.7.3
3.74
3.8

Annex A

and definitions

Terms relating to types of buildings and civil engineering works
Base terms

Civil engineering works

Civil engineering works — Transport

Buildings

Terms relating to spaces

Base terms

Spaces associated with particular parts of the building
Functional spaces

Spaces associated with circulation and movement
Terms relating to parts of buildings and civil engineering works
Structural parts

Dividing and enclosing parts

Openings and associated closing parts

Services, fitments, and equipment

Other parts

Terms relating to materials

Base terms

Earth and stone

Wood and timber

Functional materials

Terms relating to operations, documentation and equipment
Operations

Documentation

Equipment

Terms relating to persons involved in projects and users
Terms relating to characteristics and performance

Base terms

Size and dimensions

Functional properties

Testing

Terms relating to environment and physical planning

(informative) Alphabetical index of US synonyms

Page count: 327



		2024-05-15T07:28:19+0000
	DIN Deutsches Institut fuer Normung e. V.
	Dokument ist zertifiziert




