ISO 6707-1:2020 (E)

Buildings and civil engineering works — Vocabulary — Part 1: General terms

Contents

	Fore	word	
	Intro	Introduction	
ı	Scop	Scope	
2	Norn	Normative references	
3	Terms and definitions		
	3.1 3.1.1 3.1.2 3.1.3 3.1.4 3.2 3.2.1 3.2.2 3.2.3 3.2.4 3.3 3.3.1 3.3.2 3.3.3 3.3.4 3.3.5 3.4 3.4.1 3.4.2 3.4.3 3.4.4 3.5 3.5.1 3.5.2 3.5.3 3.5.1 3.5.2 3.5.3 3.7 3.7.1 3.7.2	Terms relating to types of buildings and civil engineering works Base terms Civil engineering works Civil engineering works — Transport Buildings Terms relating to spaces Base terms Spaces associated with particular parts of the building Functional spaces Spaces associated with circulation and movement Terms relating to parts of buildings and civil engineering works Structural parts Dividing and enclosing parts Openings and associated closing parts Services, fitments, and equipment Other parts Terms relating to materials Base terms Earth and stone Wood and timber Functional materials Terms relating to operations, documentation and equipment Operations Documentation Equipment Terms relating to persons involved in projects and users Terms relating to characteristics and performance Base terms Size and dimensions	
	3.7.3 3.7.4 3.8	Functional properties Testing Terms relating to environment and physical planning	

Annex A (informative) Alphabetical index of US synonyms

Page count: 327